With internal battery-less absolute encoder
¡�Restart from the last stop position is possible after
recovery of the power supply.
¡Reduced maintenance (No need for control or replacement)
Step Motor Controller JXC Series p. 3
Battery-less Absolute Type (Step Motor 24 VDC)
MDirect input type
MStep data input type

Battery-less Absolute (Step Motor 24 VDC)
10
How to Order
w Motor mounting position
Nil In-line
R Right side parallel
L Left side parallel
q Size
25
32
40
y Motor option
Nil Without option
B With lock
r Lead [mm]
Symbol LEKFS25 LEKFS32 LEKFS40
H 20 24 30
A 12 16 20
B 6 8 10
t Stroke*1
Size
Stroke
100 200 300 400 500 600
25 V V V V V —
32 V V V V V —
40 — V V V V V
u Actuator cable type/length
Robotic cable � [m]
Nil None R8 8*2
R1 1.5 RA 10*2
R3 3 RB 15*2
R5 5 RC 20*2
Battery-less Absolute (Step Motor 24 VDC)
Battery-less Absolute Encoder:
Electric Actuator
High Rigidity and High Precision Slider Type
LEKFS Series LEKFS25, 32, 40
e Motor type
E Battery-less absolute
(Step motor 24 VDC)
w ye r t u iq
LEKFS 32 E A 300 R1 CD17T
11
*1
MTrademark
EtherNet/IP™ is a trademark of ODVA.
DeviceNet™ is a trademark of ODVA.
EtherCAT® is registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Germany.
The actuator and controller are sold as a package.
Confirm that the combination of the controller and actuator
is correct.
<Check the following before use.>
*1  �Check the actuator label for the model number.
This number should match that of the controller.
* �Refer to the Operation Manual for using the products.
Please download it via our website.
i Controller
Nil Without controller
Cm1mm With controller
For single axis
1D T7C
Communication plug connector, I/O cable*4
Symbol Type Applicable interface
Nil Without accessory —
S Straight type communication plug connector DeviceNet™
CC-Link Ver. 1.10T T-branch type communication plug connector
1 I/O cable (1.5 m)
Parallel input (NPN)
Parallel input (PNP)3 I/O cable (3 m)
5 I/O cable (5 m)
Interface (Communication
protocol/Input/Output)
E EtherCAT®